Fist name
Fidel

Renee

Jose Katunda
Boshra

Filip

Mariam
Guillaume
Angel
Patricia
Arwin

Step

John

Marina

Brice

Alex

Miguel
cv_shelterwash
Pierre-Claver

List of participants to the Chad Shelter/CCCM Cluster presentation

Last name

Mbaiouassemnodii

Wynveen
Kahilo
KHOSHNEVIS
Hilgert
DAGO
Hannoa
Pascual
OCANA
Soelaksono
Haiselden
Wain

Libya

Degla

Miller

Urquia

Nyandwi

Email
mbaiouas@unhcr.org

wynveen@unhcr.org

katunda@unhcr.org

bkhoshnevis @iom.int
hilgert@unhcr.org
mdago@iom.int

quillauh@unhcr.org
pascuala@unhcr.org

haiselden@careinternational.org
WAIN@unhcr.org

degla@unhcr.org
alemiller@ofda.gov

urquia@unhcr.org

nyandwip@unhcr.org
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Organisation
UNHCR

UNHCR
UNHCR
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UNHCR
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UNHCR
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CARE
UNHCR

USAID
UNHCR

UNHCR



